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BLACK LILLY

VODKA, FRESH BLACKBERRY JUICE & CHAMPAGNE

BLONDE MANHATTAN

MOONSHINE, ANTICA SWEET VERMOUTH, ORANGE LIQUEUR, DASH OF
ORANGE BITTERS

JACK RABBIT

APPLEJACK, FRESH OJ, FRESH LEMON JUICE, MAPLE SYRUP

GRASSY KROLL

BISON GRASS VODKA, FRESH MUDDLED GINGER AND LEMONGRASS

GIN BLOSSOM

GIN, FRESH LEMON JUICE, RASBERRY SYRUP, & EGG WHITE

THE WHISKEY

RYE WHISKEY, ANTICA SWEET VERMOUTH, CHERRY HEERING WTH A DASH
OF ABSINTHE

HIBISCUS PALOMA

HIBISCUS INFUSED TEQUILA, APEROL, AGAVE NECTAR, FRESH LIME,
GRAPEFRUIT & A SPLASH OF CHAMPAGNE

$14.



WINE

WHITE

PINOT GRIGIO, MASI, ITALY

GAVI, LAROCCA, ITALY

PINOT GRIS, ETUDE, NAPA

SAUVIGNON BLANC, MATUA, NEW ZELAND

SAUVIGNON BLANC, EDNA VALLEY VINEYARDS, EDNA VALLEY
CHARDONNAY, SONOMA CUTRER, RUSSIAN RIVER
GRECANTE GRECHETO, ARNALDO CAPRAI, ITALY

RED

PINOT NOIR, MACMURRAY RANCH, SONOMA

PINOT NOIR, WILLAMETTE VALLEY VINEYARDS, OREGON
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, JECKEL, MONTEREY
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, HONIG, NAPA

BARBERA D’ASTI, MICHELE CHIARLO, ITALY

MALBEC, TIERRA SECRETA, ARGENTINA

RIOJA, LA VENDIMIA, SPAIN

SPARKLING

MARTINI & ROSSI PROSECCO
GLORIA FERRER BRUT
PIPER-HEIDIEK BRUT

VEUVE YELLOW LABEL
PIPER-HEIDSIECK ROSE SAUVAGE
DOM PERIGNON

KRUG GRAND CUVEE

12.
14.
17.
20.
22.
395.
500.

12.
13.
15.
1.
13.
15.
13.

13.
15.
12.
18.
13.
1.
12.



TEQUILA
CORRELEJO BLANCO 13.
CORRALEJO REPO 14.
SIETE LEGUAS BLANCO 15.
DELEON SILVER 25.
DELEON ANEJO 45,
DON JULIO ANEJO 17.
DON JULIO BLANCO 14.
DON JULIO 1942 35.
DON JULIO 70 17.
HERRADURA REPOSADO 14.
HERRADURA SILVER 13.
HERRADURA SELECCION SUPREME 79.
MILAGRO SILVER 12.
PATRON SILVER 14.
TEQUILA OCHO 16.
GIN
DEATHS DOOR 1.
HENDRICKS 13.
BROOKLYN GIN 12.
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 12.
BOMBAY SAPHIRE EAST 12.
FARMERS 1.
OXLEYS 14.
PLYMOUTH 12.
IRISH « BLENDED WHISKEY
CROWN ROYAL 14.
COLORADO 15.
RED BREAST 12YR 14.
JAMESON 1.
JAMESON GOLD 16.
KIL BEGGAN 18YR 25.

BOURBON « RYE

BOOKERS 127°

ELIJAH CRAIG SINGLE BARREL 18YR 90°
JACK DANIELS 80°

JIM BEAN DEVILS CUT 90°
WOODFORD RESERVE 90.4°

VAN WINKLE 20 YR 90.4°

GEORGE T STAGG 100°

WILD TURKEY 81°

KNOB CREEK 100°

HUDSON BABY BOURBON 92°
HUDSON FOUR GRAIN BOURBON 92°
KINGS COUNTY WHISKEY 80°
MITCHERS RYE 84.8°

PRICHARDS DOUBLE BARREL 90°
RITTENHOUSE RYE 100°
REDEMPTION RYE 100°

OLE SMOKEYS MOONSHINE 100°
TEMPLETON RYE 135°

WILLETS STRAIGHT RYE 110°

SCOTCH « SINGLE MALT

ARDBEG AIRIGH NAM BEIST
BALVENIE 12YR BARREL
GLENLIVET 12YR
GLENLIVET NADURRA
GLENMORANGIE 10YR
LAGAVULIN 16YR
LAPHROAIG 10YR
MACALLAN 12YR
MACALLAN 18YR
MACALLAN 25 YR

OLD PULTNEY 17YR

OBAN 14YR

AMRUT FUSHION
SUNTORY 12YR YAMAZAKI
JW BLUE

JW DOUBLE BLACK

17.
16.
1.
1.
12.
22.
23.
1.
14.
19.
19.
16.
13.
15.
1.
1.
1.
12.
12.

22.
20.
14.
21.
14.
22.
15.
16.
40.
100.
25.
20.
20.
14.
60.
12.



BEER

BUDWERISER LAGER, ST LOUIS MO

BUD LIGHT, ST LOUIS MO

STELLA ARTOIS LAGER, BEL

CORONA PALE LAGER, MEX

21ST AMENDMENT BACK IN BLACK IPA, CA

SIXPOINT BENGALI TIGER IPA, BROOKYLN NY

SIX POINT SWEET ACTION, CREAM ALE, BROOKLYN NY

LAGUNITAS PILS,CHZECH STYLE PILSNER, CA

VICTORY PRIMA PILS, DOWNINGTON PA

MATILDA, BELGIAN STYLE PALE ALE, CHICAGO IL

BOTTLE MENU

VODKA
GREY GOOSE
KETTLE ONE
CIROC
BELVEDERE

ZUBRAWSKA BISON GRASS VODKA

BOOTLEGGER 21

BROOKYLN REPUBLIC VODKA

GIN

DEATHS DOOR
HENDRICKS
BROOKLYN GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
SAPHIRE EAST
FARMERS

OXLEYS
PLYMOUTH

TEQUILA

CORRELEJO BLANCO
SIETE LEGUAS BLANCO
DELEON SILVER
DELEON ANEJO

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO 1942

DON JULIO 70
HERRADURA REPOSADO
HERRADURA SILVER
MILAGRO SILVER

325.00
325.00
325.00
325.00
275.00
275.00
275.00

275.00
325.00
325.00
325.00
325.00
275.00
375.00
325.00

325.00
400.00
500.00
650.00
400.00
350.00
550.00
425.00
325.00
325.00
325.00



PATRON SILVER
TEQUILA OCHO

BOURBON

BOOKERS

ELIJAH CRAIG SINGLE BARREL 18YR
JACK DANIELS

JIM BEAM DEVIL'S CUT

WOODFORD RESERVE

KNOB CREEK

MITCHERS RYE

PRICHARDS DOUBLE BARREL BOURBON
REDEMPTION RYE

OLE SMOKEYS MOONSHINE
TEMPLETON RYE

WILLETS RYE

WHISKEY+ SCOTCH+SINGLE MALT
CROWN ROYAL
COLORADO WHISKEY
RED BREAST
JAMESON

JAMESON GOLD
DEWARS

JW BLACK

JW DOUOBLE BLACK
JW BLUE

MACALLAN 12YR
MACALLAN 18YR

350.00
450.00

400.00
350.00
325.00
275.00
350.00
350.00
325.00
350.00
275.00
275.00
325.00
325.00

325.00
350.00
350.00
325.00
400.00
325.00
350.00
350.00
700.00
375.00
600.00



